
Page 1 of 1 

Tender No. HRIDC/KET/Spl-PSC/2024: Corrigendum No. 1 

HARYANA RAIL INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED  

(A Joint Venture Govt. of Haryana and Ministry of Railways) 

IRCON International Tower-2, Plot No. 16, Sector-32, Gurugram, Haryana- 122003, Country: INDIA 

Telephone: +91 7011056770, E-mail: horc.etendering@gmail.com, Website: www.hridc.co.in 

 

Tender No.:HRIDC/KET/Spl-PSC/2024                                                                                                                     Date:01.03.2024 

Reference: Notice Inviting Tender dated 13.02.2024 

E-Tender No: 2024_HBC_357746_1 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

Name of Work:KET/Spl-PSC:Manufacture and Supply of Pre-stressed Concrete Bridge Sleepers conforming to RDSO Drg. No. T-8970 & T-8971 to T-

8978 in connection with construction of elevated track in Kurukshetra for Kurukshetra Elevated Track (KET) Project. 

SN  Tender Document 

Part / Section/ 

Clause No. 

Description of Existing 

Clause 

Modified Description of Existing Clause / New Clause 

1.  Part I, Section II, 

TDS, ITT,Sub-

Clause 19.1.2  

  i. Add the following para i. at the end of  ITT Sub-Clause 19.1.2.  para h.Tenderers 

intending to supply PSC line sleepers from their existing RDSO certified/approved 

sleeper plants, can submit their tenders without Earnest Money. Tenderers willing to 

claim Earnest Money exemption on this account should upload documentary 

evidence of having valid RDSO certified/approved plant.  

2. Part III, Section IX, 

Special Conditions 

of Contract, Sub-

Clause GCC 18.4  

Discharge of the 

Performance Security 

shall take place 28 days 

after the completion of 

warranty period under 

the Contract.  

Discharge of the Performance Security shall take place 60 days beyond the date of 

completion of all contractual obligations of supplier.  

 

--SD-- 

GM/IP&IT, 
Haryana Rail Infrastructure Development 

Corporation Limited, 

IRCON International Tower-2, Plot No. 16, 

Sector-32, Gurugram, Haryana- 122003 

mailto:horc.etendering@gmail.com
http://www.hridc.co.in/

